
Individual
Company First Last Score

Security Service - Team 1 Jay Gable 99
Security Service - Team 1 Rudy Bazan 98
Boise Brian Bracht 98
Hill Country Builders Bradley Nielsen 97
Monticello - Team 1 Scott Stevens 96
BFS - Team 2 Brian Sebesta 96
Texas All Points Steve Wilson 96
DR Horton Tony Ippolito 95
DR Horton Justin Fishback 94
Bobo Custom Builders Cody Engel 94
Texas All Points JR Cooper 94
Parrish David Walton 93
BFS - Team 2 Randall Hampton 93
Broadway Bank Dustin Morgenroth 92
Broadway Bank John Cooley 92
BFS - Team 2 Ethan Lewis 92
Ranger Concrete Brandon Salinas 91
Burdick Custom Homes Travis Weems 91
Security Service - Team 1 Charles Goss 91
Hill Country Builders Matthew Schumann 91
Monticello - Team 1 Baylen Baker 91
Parrish/ Electrolux Eric Bernal 91
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 Gabriel 90



Individual
Security Service - Team 1 Shannon Young 90
Boise Rick Halfmann 90
Monticello - Team 2 Eric Thomas 90
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Robby Thomae 90
Boise Christian Finke 89
Delagarza Construction Vicente Garcia 88
Radiant Roofing LLC Blake Lindsey 88
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Jonathan Clark 88
Bobo Custom Builders Bo Williams 88
Texas All Points Tim Pruski 88
Arxcis Paul Deyoung 87
Prime Seamless Gutters Shane Reynolds 87
True Blue Hunter Sims 87
DR Horton Dustin Gerloff 86
Burdick Custom Homes Justin Stool 86
LP Building Products Eric Barnett 86
84 Lumber - Team 1 Bryan Arnold 86
Lanehart Gilbert Salas 86
Brady Colt Custom Homes Taylor F 86
Brady Colt Custom Homes Paul Ciravlo 86
BFS - Team 2 Kendall Jackson 86
UFP Ted Cerwin 86
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 Joe 85
Blue Linx David Keller 85



Individual
MG - Team 1 Joe Workman 85
DR Horton Mike Mizell 85
Bee Done Rentals Frankie Massey 85
Security Service - Team 3 Isaac Rodriguez 85
Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 84
Perry Homes 1 Jordan Lyman 84
Monticello - Team 1 Mike Jennings 84
Prime Seamless Gutters Jason Gale 84
BFS - Team 1 Zakry Palmares 84
Perry Homes 1 Kevin Smith 83
Arxcis Jimmy Clanton 83
84 Lumber - Team 1 Travis Bruckner 83
84 Lumber - Team 2 Jacob Pierce 83
Prime Seamless Gutters Blake Liebert 83
Brady Colt Custom Homes Kaid Kubola 83
UFP Royce Gaida 83
M/I Homes - David Blake Nick Garner 82
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Daryl Schneider 82
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Jaime Sepulveda 82
Security Service - Team 2 Elliott Heine 82
84 Lumber - Team 2 Alanso Sanchez 82
Radiant Roofing LLC GHOST 82
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Matthew Marrs 82
MG - Team 5 Alex Duron 81



Individual
Bee Done Rentals Kyle Marlowe 81
Perry Homes 2 Colton Gray 81
Hill Country Builders Josh Marhofer 81
Parrish Woody Nance 81
BFS  - Team 3 John Frias 81
True Blue Trent Till 81
Texas All Points Curtis Keller 81
Boise Bill Tilghman 80
84 Lumber - Team 1 Todd Dawley 80
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Sean Deleon 80
BFS - Team 1 Clint Wheeler 80
Delagarza Construction Carlos De La Garza 79
Monticello - Team 2 Cameron Hink 79
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Raul Jimenez 79
UFP Joe Jackson 79
Blue Linx Steve Carter 78
Pape Dawson Scott Striegler 78
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Cesar Aguirre 78
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Bill Cleary 78
84 Lumber - Team 1 Clint Ciomperlik 78
Radiant Roofing LLC Clayton Hill 78
Bobo Custom Builders Jason Peters 78
BFS  - Team 3 Jeramie Gonazles 78
M/I Homes - David Blake David Blake 77



Individual
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 Jeff 77
King Fish Development, LLC Chris Hill 77
Sitterle - Team 1 Frank Sitterle 77
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Mason Weathermon 77
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Jonathan Martinez 77
Monticello - Team 1 GHOST 77
Parrish Zach Zahirmait 77
Lanehart Juan Ruralcabra 77
MG - Team 3 Troy Eckhardt 76
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Nate Merecka 76
Perry Homes 1 Tommy Luna 76
Security Service - Team 2 Dalton Heine 76
Monticello - Team 2 Kenny Feland 76
Parrish/ Electrolux Carlos Garcia 76
BFS - JeldWen Ash Hohmann 76
MG - Team 1 Brad Imes 75
MG - Team 5 Ryan Brubaker 75
Sitterle - Team 1 Jeff Buell 75
Bee Done Rentals David Massey 75
Perry Homes 1 Lloyd Alexander 75
Bobo Custom Builders Robert Wheeler 75
MG - Team 4 Matthew Zepeda 74
MG - Team 5 Mike Lindeman 74
MG - Team 5 Jerry Paredez 74



Individual
Sitterle - Team 1 Kirk Golsh 74
Sitterle - Team 4 Travis Garwood 74
Delagarza Construction Eduardo De La Garza 74
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Manuel Maldonado 74
M/I Homes - David Blake Kevin Hubbard 73
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 Ralph 73
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Austin Morgan 73
Security Service - Team 2 Fred Salyers 73
Chicago Title Harding Mceldowney 73
Chicago Title Gabe Sanchez 73
84 Lumber - Team 2 Tom Graber 73
84 Lumber - Team 2 Keith Swift 73
King Fish Development, LLC Chris DeWitt 72
Arxcis Johnny Clanton 72
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Trey Warder 71
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Robert Walz 71
Burdick Custom Homes Dave Herber 71
Arxcis Bill Hyde 71
Prime Seamless Gutters Mike Riojas 71
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 ET Trevino 70
MG - Team 2 Matt Haegelin 70
Ranger Concrete Josiah Gonzales 70
Broadway Bank Charlie Turner 70
The Schrader Group - Team 1 David Zink 70



Individual
BFS (Gemroi) Justin Limon 70
King Fish Development, LLC Shad Schmid 69
Sitterle - Team 3 Gary Meinert 69
Ranger Concrete Brian Salinas 69
Parrish/ Electrolux Brette Parrish 69
Parrish/ Electrolux Ben Cecil 69
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Brian Clemens 69
MG - Team 2 Matt McCullough 68
MG - Team 3 Bryan Bjugstad 68
King Fish Development, LLC Jeff Czar 68
Sitterle - Team 4 Chris Scudder 68
Ranger Concrete Shawn Austin 68
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Jaime Flores 68
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Eric Watkins 68
MG - Team 4 Brandon Moeller 67
Sitterle - Team 4 GHOST 67
Burdick Custom Homes Jordan Herber 67
Security Service - Team 3 Jorge Duran 67
Hill Country Builders Wayne Turrentine 67
MG - Team 4 Ralph Limon 66
Sitterle - Team 1 Jeff Kuwamura 66
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Tate Saathoff 66
BFS - JeldWen Steve Schubert 66
True Blue Kendall Till 66



Individual
M/I Homes - David Blake Bill Barry 65
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 Lou Bridges 65
MG - Team 2 Jase Clark 65
Pape Dawson Kris Feldman 65
UFP Richie Ford 65
Security Service - Team 2 Dale Heine 64
The Schrader Group - Team 1 Kelly Leach 64
BFS - Team 1 Vince Avila 64
Blue Linx Steve Nybo 63
MG - Team 2 Hunter Glazener 63
Pape Dawson Andrew Belton 63
The Schrader Group - Team 1 Gerald Davis 63
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Kenny Leyendecker 63
BFS (Gemroi) GHOST 63
Blue Linx Chris Mellema 62
MG - Team 3 Nick Shadick 62
Sitterle - Team 3 Bruce Chuber 62
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Hector Trevino 62
Perry Homes 2 Chris Ellington 62
Security Service - Team 3 Trey Gutierrez 62
Parrish Tyler Larson 62
AR Construct Adam Richards 61
Security Service - Team 3 Alfonso Coronado 61
Ply Gem Tyler Schuppe 61



Individual
Ply Gem Juan Villarreal 61
Radiant Roofing LLC Jordan Cody 61
Kent Moore Ross Linda 61
AR Construct Kyle Miller 60
Pape Dawson Pamela Canales 60
BFS - Team 1 Brandon Moczygemba 60
AR Construct Greg Richards 59
Sitterle - Team 3 Ryan Merz 59
Ply Gem Esteban Mireles 59
MG - Team 3 Charles Staley 58
Chicago Title Steven Fry 58
BFS - JeldWen John Damon 58
BFS  - Team 3 Ruben Gutierrez 58
Sitterle - Team 3 Dave Wiseley 57
Perry Homes 2 Josh Fussell 57
Perry Homes 2 Sean Kelly 57
Sitterle - Team 4 John Froetschel 56
Ply Gem Ismael Leyva 56
Kent Moore Mike Dahlem 55
Bee Done Rentals Jack Seymour 53
Chicago Title Pedro Rodriguez 53
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 Pedro Dias 52
MG - Team 1 Barry Haynes 52
MG - Team 1 Jesse Hamby 52



Individual
Sitterle - Team 2 India Johnson 52
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 LeAnne 51
Sitterle - Team 2 Melisa Dyer 51
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Shanan Slaughter 50
BFS - JeldWen Mike Otremba 49
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Jason Holcomb 48
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Erasmo Ramon Jr 48
LP Building Products Brad Frey 48
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Omar Munoz 47
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Ray Aranda 46
The Schrader Group - Team 1 Daton Trader 45
Monticello - Team 2 Jesse Torez 44
MG - Team 4 Danny Quiroz 40
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Kenny Hope 40
Brady Colt Custom Homes Jorja Durden 39
AR Construct Ivan Odio 37
Delagarza Construction Ryan Gonzalez 37
Lanehart Josh Rodriguez 34
Sitterle - Team 2 Margo Villarreal 27
True Blue Susan Callahan 26
BFS  - Team 3 John Hagy 25
Sitterle - Team 2 Taryn Morris 22



Team Scores
Company First Last Score

Security Service - Team 1 Charles Goss 91
Security Service - Team 1 Shannon Young 90
Security Service - Team 1 Jay Gable 99
Security Service - Team 1 Rudy Bazan 98

378
BFS - Team 2 Brian Sebesta 96
BFS - Team 2 Randall Hampton 93
BFS - Team 2 Ethan Lewis 92
BFS - Team 2 Kendall Jackson 86

367
DR Horton Tony Ippolito 95
DR Horton Dustin Gerloff 86
DR Horton Mike Mizell 85
DR Horton Justin Fishback 94

360
Texas All Points Tim Pruski 88
Texas All Points Steve Wilson 95
Texas All Points Curtis Keller 80
Texas All Points JR Cooper 94

357
Boise Bill Tilghman 80
Boise Rick Halfmann 90
Boise Brian Bracht 98
Boise Christian Finke 89

357



Team Scores
Monticello - Team 1 Mike Jennings 84
Monticello - Team 1 Baylen Baker 91
Monticello - Team 1 Scott Stevens 96
Monticello - Team 1 GHOST 77

348
Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 84
Broadway Bank Charlie Turner 70
Broadway Bank Dustin Morgenroth 92
Broadway Bank John Cooley 92

338
Hill Country Builders Matthew Schumann 91
Hill Country Builders Bradley Nielsen 97
Hill Country Builders Josh Marhofer 81
Hill Country Builders Wayne Turrentine 67

336
Bobo Custom Builders Cody Engel 94
Bobo Custom Builders Robert Wheeler 75
Bobo Custom Builders Jason Peters 78
Bobo Custom Builders Bo Williams 88

335
84 Lumber - Team 1 Clint Ciomperlik 78
84 Lumber - Team 1 Todd Dawley 80
84 Lumber - Team 1 Travis Bruckner 83
84 Lumber - Team 1 Bryan Arnold 86

327



Team Scores
Prime Seamless Gutters Mike Riojas 71
Prime Seamless Gutters Blake Liebert 83
Prime Seamless Gutters Jason Gale 84
Prime Seamless Gutters Shane Reynolds 87

325
Perry Homes 1 Kevin Smith 83
Perry Homes 1 Lloyd Alexander 75
Perry Homes 1 Jordan Lyman 84
Perry Homes 1 Tommy Luna 76

318
Burdick Custom Homes Dave Herber 71
Burdick Custom Homes Jordan Herber 67
Burdick Custom Homes Travis Weems 91
Burdick Custom Homes Justin Stool 86

315
Arxcis Paul Deyoung 87
Arxcis Bill Hyde 71
Arxcis Johnny Clanton 72
Arxcis Jimmy Clanton 83

313
Parrish Tyler Larson 62
Parrish Woody Nance 81
Parrish David Walton 93
Parrish Zach Zahirmait 77

313



Team Scores
UFP Royce Gaida 83
UFP Richie Ford 65
UFP Ted Cerwin 86
UFP Joe Jackson 79

313
84 Lumber - Team 2 Tom Graber 73
84 Lumber - Team 2 Jacob Pierce 83
84 Lumber - Team 2 Keith Swift 73
84 Lumber - Team 2 Alanso Sanchez 82

311
Radiant Roofing LLC Blake Lindsey 88
Radiant Roofing LLC GHOST 82
Radiant Roofing LLC Jordan Cody 61
Radiant Roofing LLC Clayton Hill 78

309
Parrish/ Electrolux Brette Parrish 69
Parrish/ Electrolux Ben Cecil 69
Parrish/ Electrolux Carlos Garcia 76
Parrish/ Electrolux Eric Bernal 91

305
MG - Team 5 Mike Lindeman 74
MG - Team 5 Ryan Brubaker 75
MG - Team 5 Alex Duron 81
MG - Team 5 Jerry Paredez 74

304



Team Scores
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Nate Merecka 76
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Cesar Aguirre 78
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Jaime Flores 68
J3 Dirt Works  - Team 1 Daryl Schneider 82

304
Ranger Concrete Brian Salinas 69
Ranger Concrete Josiah Gonzales 70
Ranger Concrete Shawn Austin 68
Ranger Concrete Brandon Salinas 91

298
M/I Homes - David Blake Nick Garner 82
M/I Homes - David Blake Kevin Hubbard 73
M/I Homes - David Blake David Blake 77
M/I Homes - David Blake Bill Barry 65

297
Security Service - Team 2 Fred Salyers 73
Security Service - Team 2 Dale Heine 64
Security Service - Team 2 Dalton Heine 76
Security Service - Team 2 Elliott Heine 82

295
Bee Done Rentals David Massey 75
Bee Done Rentals Jack Seymour 53
Bee Done Rentals Kyle Marlowe 81
Bee Done Rentals Frankie Massey 85

294



Team Scores
Brady Colt Custom Homes Taylor F 86
Brady Colt Custom Homes Jorja Durden 39
Brady Colt Custom Homes Paul Ciravlo 86
Brady Colt Custom Homes Kaid Kubola 83

294
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Raul Jimenez 79
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Bill Cleary 78
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Robby Thomae 90
The Schrader Group - Team 2 Ray Aranda 46

293
Sitterle - Team 1 Frank Sitterle 77
Sitterle - Team 1 Jeff Buell 75
Sitterle - Team 1 Kirk Golsh 74
Sitterle - Team 1 Jeff Kuwamura 66

292
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 Lou Bridges 65
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 Joe 85
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 Gabriel 90
Lighting Inc. - Team 1 LeAnne 51

291
Monticello - Team 2 Eric Thomas 90
Monticello - Team 2 Jesse Torez 44
Monticello - Team 2 Cameron Hink 79
Monticello - Team 2 Kenny Feland 76

289



Team Scores
Blue Linx Chris Mellema 62
Blue Linx Steve Nybo 63
Blue Linx Steve Carter 78
Blue Linx David Keller 85

288
BFS - Team 1 Vince Avila 64
BFS - Team 1 Brandon Moczygemba 60
BFS - Team 1 Zakry Palmares 84
BFS - Team 1 Clint Wheeler 80

288
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Manuel Maldonado 74
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Kenny Leyendecker 63
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Matthew Marrs 82
Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Eric Watkins 68

287
King Fish Development, LLC Shad Schmid 69
King Fish Development, LLC Jeff Czar 68
King Fish Development, LLC Chris Hill 77
King Fish Development, LLC Chris DeWitt 72

286
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Mason Weathermon 77
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Jaime Sepulveda 82
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Omar Munoz 47
J3 Dirt Works - Team 2 Jonathan Martinez 77

283



Team Scores
Delagarza Construction Carlos De La Garza 79
Delagarza Construction Eduardo De La Garza 74
Delagarza Construction Ryan Gonzalez 37
Delagarza Construction Vicente Garcia 88

278
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Jonathan Clark 88
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Brian Clemens 69
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Kenny Hope 40
MacKenzie Restoration Hardware Sean Deleon 80

277
Security Service - Team 3 Isaac Rodriguez 85
Security Service - Team 3 Jorge Duran 67
Security Service - Team 3 Alfonso Coronado 61
Security Service - Team 3 Trey Gutierrez 62

275
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 Pedro Dias 52
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 ET Trevino 70
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 Ralph 73
Lighting Inc. - Team 2 Jeff 77

272
MG - Team 2 Matt Haegelin 70
MG - Team 2 Matt McCullough 68
MG - Team 2 Hunter Glazener 63
MG - Team 2 Jase Clark 65

266



Team Scores
Pape Dawson Pamela Canales 60
Pape Dawson Scott Striegler 78
Pape Dawson Andrew Belton 63
Pape Dawson Kris Feldman 65

266
Sitterle - Team 4 Chris Scudder 68
Sitterle - Team 4 Travis Garwood 74
Sitterle - Team 4 GHOST 67
Sitterle - Team 4 John Froetschel 56

265
MG - Team 1 Barry Haynes 52
MG - Team 1 Jesse Hamby 52
MG - Team 1 Brad Imes 75
MG - Team 1 Joe Workman 85

264
MG - Team 3 Troy Eckhardt 76
MG - Team 3 Charles Staley 58
MG - Team 3 Bryan Bjugstad 68
MG - Team 3 Nick Shadick 62

264
True Blue Susan Callahan 26
True Blue Kendall Till 66
True Blue Hunter Sims 87
True Blue Trent Till 81

260



Team Scores
Perry Homes 2 Chris Ellington 62
Perry Homes 2 Colton Gray 81
Perry Homes 2 Josh Fussell 57
Perry Homes 2 Sean Kelly 57

257
Chicago Title Steven Fry 58
Chicago Title Harding Mceldowney 73
Chicago Title Pedro Rodriguez 53
Chicago Title Gabe Sanchez 73

257
BFS - JeldWen Steve Schubert 66
BFS - JeldWen Ash Hohmann 76
BFS - JeldWen Mike Otremba 49
BFS - JeldWen John Damon 58

249
MG - Team 4 Brandon Moeller 67
MG - Team 4 Matthew Zepeda 74
MG - Team 4 Ralph Limon 66
MG - Team 4 Danny Quiroz 40

247
Sitterle - Team 3 Dave Wiseley 57
Sitterle - Team 3 Gary Meinert 69
Sitterle - Team 3 Ryan Merz 59
Sitterle - Team 3 Bruce Chuber 62

247



Team Scores
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Hector Trevino 62
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Tate Saathoff 66
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Robert Walz 71
DR Horton (Hardie's team) Erasmo Ramon Jr 48

247
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Shanan Slaughter 50
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Jason Holcomb 48
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Trey Warder 71
Sitterle - Sponsored Team by Maverick Austin Morgan 73

242
The Schrader Group - Team 1 Kelly Leach 64
The Schrader Group - Team 1 David Zink 70
The Schrader Group - Team 1 Daton Trader 45
The Schrader Group - Team 1 Gerald Davis 63

242
BFS  - Team 3 John Frias 81
BFS  - Team 3 Ruben Gutierrez 58
BFS  - Team 3 Jeramie Gonazles 78
BFS  - Team 3 John Hagy 25

242
Ply Gem Tyler Schuppe 61
Ply Gem Juan Villarreal 61
Ply Gem Ismael Leyva 56
Ply Gem Esteban Mireles 59

237



Team Scores
AR Construct Adam Richards 61
AR Construct Greg Richards 59
AR Construct Kyle Miller 60
AR Construct Ivan Odio 37

217
Lanehart Juan Ruralcabra 77
Lanehart Gilbert Salas 86
Lanehart Josh Rodriguez 34

197
Sitterle - Team 2 Margo Villarreal 27
Sitterle - Team 2 Taryn Morris 22
Sitterle - Team 2 Melisa Dyer 51
Sitterle - Team 2 India Johnson 52

152



Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Security Service - Team 1 Jay Gable 99 HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Security Service - Team 1 Shannon Young 90 HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Security Service - Team 1 Charles Goss 91
Security Service - Team 1 Shannon Young 90
Security Service - Team 1 Jay Gable 99
Security Service - Team 1 Rudy Bazan 98

378
BFS - Team 2 Brian Sebesta 96
BFS - Team 2 Randall Hampton 93
BFS - Team 2 Ethan Lewis 92
BFS - Team 2 Kendall Jackson 86

367
DR Horton Tony Ippolito 95
DR Horton Dustin Gerloff 86
DR Horton Mike Mizell 85
DR Horton Justin Fishback 94

360
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